TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM458557

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	Corrective Assignment to correct the Serial number from 78141902 to 78414902 previously recorded on Reel 006197 Frame 0032. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Change of Name.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Thermon Manufacturing Company		04/01/2017	Corporation: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Thermon, Inc.	
Street Address:	100 Thermon Drive	
City:	San Marcos	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78666	
Entity Type:	Corporation: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78414902	THERMON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5133965801

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5123965801

Email: doug.repasi@thermon.com

Correspondent Name: Doug Repasi Address Line 1: 100 Thermon Drive

Address Line 4: San Marcos, TEXAS 78666

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Doug Repasi	
SIGNATURE:	/Doug Repasi/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/18/2018	

Total Attachments: 4

source=2017.11.06 US Trademark name change#page1.tif source=2017.11.06 US Trademark name change#page2.tif source=2017.04.01 - SOS Cert of Filing, Amendment#page1.tif source=2017.04.01 - SOS Cert of Filing, Amendment#page2.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006252 FRAME: 0559

Electronic Trademark Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Thermon Manufacturing Company		04/01/2017	Corporation: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Thermon, Inc.
Street Address:	100 Thermon Drive
City:	San Marcos
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	78666
Entity Type:	Corporation: TEXAS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 22

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	72447373	COMPUTRACE
Serial Number:	73028068	FLEXIPANEL
Serial Number:	74441965	HEAT CHEK
Serial Number:	73139630	HEET SHEET
Serial Number:	75708000	HSX
Serial Number:	74183129	HSX
Serial Number:	75449249	SAFETRACE
Serial Number:	74614935	THE HEAT TRACING SPECIALISTS
Registration Number:	3159959	THERMON
Serial Number:	72004493	THERMON
Serial Number:	72142663	THERMON
Serial Number:	72137819	THERMON
Serial Number:	78141902	PRO-V
Serial Number:	73226536	THERMOTUBE
Serial Number:	74394423	TRACEVIEW
Serial Number:	75708382	TSX
Serial Number:	74182949	TSX
Serial Number:	73226099	TUBETRACE
Serial Number:	85341291	THERMON
Serial Number:	85341280	THERMON
Serial Number:	87637983	SNAPTRACE
Serial Number:	87208153	TTS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5123965801
Phone: 5123965801
Email: 123965801
Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.
Correspondent Name: Doug Repasi
Address Line 1: 100 Thermon Drive
Address Line 4: San Marcos, TEXAS 78666

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: Address Line 3:

TRADEMARK REEL: 006252 FRAME: 0560

Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Doug Repasi	
Signature:	/Doug Repasi/	
Date:	11/06/2017	
Total Attachments: 2 source=2017.04.01 - SOS Cert of Filing, Amendment#page1.tif source≕2017.04.01 - SOS Cert of Filing, Amendment#page2.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION ETAS ID: TM449787 Receipt Date: 11/08/2017 Fee Amount: \$565		

Return to ETAS home page

I .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

TRADEMARK REEL: 006252 FRAME: 0561



Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF FILING OF

Thermon, Inc. 16727500

[formerly: THERMON MANUFACTURING COMPANY]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that a Certificate of Amendment for the above named entity has been received in this office and has been found to conform to the applicable provisions of law.

ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the secretary by law, hereby issues this certificate evidencing filing effective on the date shown below.

Dated: 03/15/2017

Effective: 04/01/2017



Phone: (512) 463-5555

Prepared by: Carol Covey

(ZZ)

Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

REEL: 006252 FRAME: 0562

Form 424

Secretary of State P.O. Box 13697 Austin, TX 78711-3697 FAX: 512/463-5709

Filing Fee: See instructions



Certificate of Amendment

Filed in the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas Filing #: 16727500 03/15/2017 Document #: 722212220002 Image Generated Electronically for Web Filing

Entity Information

The filing entity is a: Domestic For-Profit Corporation

The name of the filing entity is: THERMON MANUFACTURING COMPANY

The file number issued to the filing entity by the secretary of state is: 16727500

Amendment to Name

The amendment changes the formation document of the filing entity to change the article or provision that names the entity. The article or provision is amended to read as follows:

The name of the filing entity is:

Thermon, Inc.

A letter of consent, if applicable, is attached. 2017.03.15 - Thurman Woodlands Consent.pdf

Statement of Approval

The amendment has been approved in the manner required by the Texas Business Organizations Code and by the governing documents of the entity.

Effectiveness of Filing

A. This document becomes effective when the document is filed by the secretary of state.

B. This document becomes effective at a later date, which is not more than ninety (90) days from the date of its filing by the secretary of state. The delayed effective date is: **April 1, 2017**

Execution

The undersigned signs this document subject to the penalties imposed by law for the submission of a materially false or fraudulent instrument and declares under penalty of perjury that the undersigned is authorized under the Texas Business Organizations Code to execute the filing instrument.

Date: March 15, 2017

Doug Repasi

Signature of authorized person

FILING OFFICE COPY

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006252 FRAME: 0563

RECORDED: 01/18/2018